DIM CODE OPTIONS 8W 13W
/DALI Dali Dimming / Switch Dim  
/DSI Digital Dimming  
/AD Analogue Dimming 1-10V  
/DIM Leading & Trailing edge Std Std
OVERALL VIEW
  SPECIFICATIONS:  Forward
throw

143
93
CODE ORDERING GUIDE: PRODUCT CODE
COLOUR CODE
-07 Textured Black
8W
3K 1190-3K-8W 828 182
4K 1190-4K-8W 870 193
5K 1190-5K-8W 845 188
13W
3K 1190-3K-13W 1519 303
4K 1190-4K-13W 1607 321
5K 1190-5K-13W 1568 312
Example:  1190-3K-8W-07 or 1190-3K-8W/DALI-07
SYSTEM
POWER
COLOUR
TEMP.
72x34°
BEAM ANGLE HOT  LED
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE LUMEN
OUTPUT
PRODUCT CODE 72x34°
264
135
95
260x131
/ - COLOUR CODEDIM CODE
RECESSED WALL LIGHTS
HEAD OFFICE: NSW (02) 9822 7333  |  VIC (03) 9801 7777  |  QLD (07) 3806 4466  |  SA (08) 8260 1444
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MAKE TECHNICAL CHANGES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE  |  A.C.N 003 081 534  -  A.B.N 42 003 081 534